Position

Administrative Services Director

District Secretary/District Clerk
Accountant

Human Resource Benefits
Manager

Payroll Technician

Human Resource Benefits
Manager

Payroll Technician

Payroll Technician

District Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$160,974

$87,945

$80,775

$34,232

$19,635

$19,213

$15,120

$11,104

$8,928

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$70,742

$43,474

$32,836

$11,285

$9,664

$0

$6,169

$0

$0



