Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Services Director		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$160,974	\$70,742
District Secretary/District Clerk		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$87,945	\$43,474
Accountant		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$80,775	\$32,836
Human Resource Benefits Manager		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$34,232	\$11,285
Payroll Technician		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$19,635	\$9,664
Human Resource Benefits Manager		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$19,213	\$0
Payroll Technician		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$15,120	\$6,169
Payroll Technician		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$11,104	\$0
District Aide		Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Administrative Services	\$8,928	\$0